Melbourne International Shooting Club

Anniversary Shoot May 22, 2016

50m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten
1 McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 591.028
2 Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 581.025
3 Davis Neil M.L.S.C. 33170 579.022
4 Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 579.021
5 Zunker Stephen Lake Gillear 33946 578.026
6 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 578.022
7 Hart Kenneth Lilydale SBRC 30812 577.022
8 Romanoff Chloe Frankston Pen TRC 32666 575.024
9 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 567.015
10 Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 566.015
A Grade
1st McLaurin Xavier MCC SBRC 32351 591.028
2nd Davis Neil M.LS.C. 33170 579.022
3rd Croatto Daniel Leongatha SBRC 30147 579.021
B Grade
Ist Romanoff Dean Frankston Pen TRC 31258 581.025
2nd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 567.015
3rd Brown Michael Frankston Pen TRC 33080 566.015
C Grade
Ist Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 558.017
2nd Ooi Kai M.L.S.C. 33959 550.016
3rd Baric Ken Mildura SBRC 31245 548.007
D Grade
Ist McKernan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 33180 555.017
2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 538.009
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
Ist Romanoff Lucy Frankston Pen TRC 32812 558.017
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Males Peter MCC SBRC 30848 565.013
2nd Hopkins John Eltham SB & ARC 30096 554.014
3rd Baric Ken Mildura SBRC 31245 548.007




Surname
McLaurin
Romanoff
Davis
Croatto
Zunker
Lott
Hart
Romanoff
Cameron
Brown
Finn
Males
Croser
Romanoff
McKernan
Hopkins
Ooi
Baric
Oxley
Croser

First Name
Xavier
Dean
Neil
Daniel
Stephen
Chris
Kenneth
Chloe
Craig
Michael
Sean
Peter
Russell
Lucy
Michael
John
Kai
Ken
Kenneth
Emma

Club
MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.1.S.C.
Leongatha SBRC
Lake Gillear
Shepparton SB & ARC
Lilydale SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
MCC SBRC
M.1.S.C.
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Eltham SB & ARC
M.1.S.C.
Mildura SBRC
Mildura SBRC
M.1.S.C.

Melbourne International Shooting Club Anniversary Shoot May 22, 2016
50m Prone Scratch Results

Cat
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32351
31258
33170
30147
33946
31033
30812
32666
33190
33080
33432
30848
33500
32812
33180
30096
33959
31245
30877
33501
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A
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Total
591.028
581.025
579.022
579.021
578.026
578.022
577.022
575.024
567.015
566.015
566.014
565.013
563.017
558.017
555.017
554.014
550.016
548.007
538.009
525.006



Melbourne International Shooting Club Anniversary Shoot May 20 & 21 2016

10m Air Rifle Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 567.027
2 Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 549.013
3 Gogoase Alex ARA 90006 547.016
4 Ooi Kai M.L.S.C. 33959 547.012
5 Davis Neil M.L.S.C. 33170 546.011
6 Bron Ronald ARA 90001 536.013
7 Gogoase Julian ARA 90009 512.004
8 Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 508.006
9 Gogoase Denis ARA 90008 496.003
10 Gogoase Adrian ARA 90007 496.002
A Grade
Ist Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 567.027
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Finn Sean Frankston Pen TRC 33432 549.013
2nd Gogoase Alex ARA 90006 547.016
3rd Ooi Kai M.L.S.C. 33959 547.012
C Grade
Ist Gogoase Julian ARA 90009 512.004
2nd Cameron Craig Shepparton SB & ARC 33190 508.006
3rd Gogoase Adrian ARA 90007 496.002
D Grade
1st Gogoase Denis ARA 90008 496.003
2nd Delzoppo Matthew ARA 90005 445.006
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
Ist Gogoase Julian ARA 90009 512.004
2nd Gogoase Adrian ARA 90007 496.002
3rd
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




Surname
Lott
Finn
Gogoase
Ooi
Davis
Bron
Gogoase
Cameron
Gogoase
Gogoase
Delzoppo

First Name
Chris
Sean
Alex
Kai
Neil
Ronald
Julian
Craig
Denis
Adrian
Matthew

Melbourne International Shooting Club Anniversary Shoot May 20 & 21 2016
10m Air Rifle Scratch Results

Club
Shepparton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
ARA
M.L.S.C.

M.1.S.C.

ARA

ARA

Shepparton SB & ARC
ARA

ARA
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Rego
31033
33432
90006
33959
33170
90001
90009
33190
90008
90007
90005

Grade
A
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Total
567.027
549.013
547.016
547.012
546.011
536.013
512.004
508.006
496.003
496.002
445.006



Melbourne International Shooting Club Anniversary Shoot May 20 & 21 2016

Air Supported Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 581.028
2 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 580.028
3 Eberhart Jurgen ARA 90003 578.031
4 Melton Mary-Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 567.017
5 McCready Valerie M.LS.C. 30640 565.018
6 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 564.020
7 Widdstadt Walter ARA 90002 564.020
8 Humber William ARA 90004 559.020
9 Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 544.014
10 Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 30822 538.015
A Grade
Ist Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 581.028
2nd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 580.028
3rd Eberhart Jurgen ARA 90003 578.031
B Grade
Ist Melton Mary-Beth Frankston Pen TRC 33536 567.017
2nd Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 564.020
3rd Humber William ARA 90004 559.020
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
Ist Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 485.010
2nd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Brooks Rodger Lancefield SBRC 30652 581.028
2nd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 580.028
3rd McCready Valerie M.L.S.C. 30640 565.018




Surname
Brooks
Joiner
Eberhart
Melton
McCready
Karamoshos
Widdstadt
Humber
Pettit
Reed
Oxley

First Name
Rodger
Max
Jurgen
Mary-Beth
Valerie
Chris
Walter
William
Lee
Robert
Kenneth

Club
Lancefield SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
ARA
Frankston Pen TRC
M.L.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
ARA

ARA

Frankston Pen TRC
Lilydale SBRC
Mildura SBRC

Melbourne International Shooting Club Anniversary Shoot May 20 & 21 2016
Air Supported Scratch Results

Cat
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Rego
30652
30777
90003
33536
30640
33091
90002
90004
33502
30822
30877
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A
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Total
581.028
580.028
578.031
567.017
565.018
564.020
564.020
559.020
544.014
538.015
485.010



Melbourne International Shooting Club 61st Anniversary Shoot May 22, 2016

TRV 50m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 743.033
2 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 741.036
3 Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 739.035
4 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 738.037
5 Rowe Annette M.LS.C. 32793 738.033
6 Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 33083 735.031
7 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 734.035
8 Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 33113 726.033
9 Maccora Leone M.LS.C. 34097 723.018
10 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 722.025
A Grade
Ist Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 743.033
2nd Ball David Hamilton SB & ARC 30234 739.035
3rd Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 33083 735.031
B Grade
Ist Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 738.037
2nd Rowe Annette M.LS.C. 32793 738.033
3rd Maginn William Target Rifle Traralgon 33113 726.033
C Grade
1st Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 741.036
2nd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 716.024
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 713.025
D Grade
Ist Reed Robert Lilydale SBRC 30822 663.007
2nd
Top Sub Junior
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 721.021
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Karamoshos Courtney Port Fairy SBRC 34002 721.021
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
Ist Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 743.033
2nd Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 738.037
3rd Beard Colin Mornington SBRC 33083 735.031
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Lightfoot
Morgan
Ball
Nunn
Rowe
Beard
Joiner
Maginn
Maccora
Karamoshos
Karamoshos
Maginn
Durston
Baric
Lieng
Lee
Pettit
Oxley
Maccora
Neeson
Keegan
Hart
Reed

Melbourne International Shooting Club 61st Anniversary Shoot May 22, 2016

Richard
Darren
David
Colin
Annette
Colin
Max
William
Leone
Chris
Courtney
Brendan
Lynn
Ken
Henry
Martin
Lee
Kenneth
Marise
Suzanne
Maurice
Kenneth
Robert

MCC SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Hamilton SB & ARC
Frankston Pen TRC
M.1.S.C.

Mornington SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
M.L.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
Port Fairy SBRC
Target Rifle Traralgon
Lancefield SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
M.L.S.C.

Frankston Pen TRC
Mildura SBRC
M.L.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
Target Rifle Geelong
Lilydale SBRC
Lilydale SBRC
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31323
34037
30234
34022
32793
33083
30777
33113
34097
33091
34002
33042
32970
31245
33873
32200
33502
30877
34098
33413
33529
30812
30822

TRV 50m Bench Scratch Results
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1st 25
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246
246
246
248
247
247
247
241
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13
8
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14
12

2nd 25
249 11
246 11
243 11
244 9
248 11
244 9
244 11
248 11
242 3
245 10
241 6
243 7
238 3
240 9
233 7
235 8
232 7
236 8
231 7
235 4
241 9
240 9
224 4

3rd 25
245 12
249 12
250 16
248 14
242 8
244 10
243 9
231 5
240 5
247 12
243 8
235 5
242 3
239 6
244 8
234 7
242 8
240 10
239 8
239 9
239 6
230 4
222

743.033
741.036
739.035
738.037
738.033
735.031
734.035
726.033
723.018
722.025
721.021
720.020
720.011
718.023
716.024
715.025
714.025
713.025
712.022
710.020
710.020
706.020
663.007



Melbourne International Shooting Club
Anniversary Shoot May 21, 2016

TRV 25m Air Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Maccora Leone M.L.S.C. 34097 738.024
2 Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 735.019
3 Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 730.020
4 Rowe Annette M.LS.C. 32793 726.018
5 Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 32970 726.018
6 Maccora Marise M.LS.C. 34098 726.015
7 Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 714.013
8 Kent-Hughes Brian MCC SBRC 33952 713.014
9 Karamoshos Chris Port Fairy SBRC 33091 699.016
10 Morgan Darren Frankston Pen TRC 34037 699.015
A Grade
1st Maccora Leone M.LS.C. 34097 738.024
2nd
3rd
B Grade
Ist Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 730.020
2nd Rowe Annette M.LS.C. 32793 726.018
3rd Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 32970 726.018
C Grade
1st Peacock Dennis Port Fairy SBRC 30475 735.019
2nd Maccora Marise M.LS.C. 34098 726.015
3rd Joiner Max Lancefield SBRC 30777 714.013
D Grade
Ist Pettit Lee Frankston Pen TRC 33502 686.010
2nd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 672.004
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Maccora Leone M.L.S.C. 34097 738.024
2nd Lightfoot Richard MCC SBRC 31323 730.020
3rd Durston Lynn Lancefield SBRC 32970 726.018




Surname

Maccora
Peacock
Lightfoot
Durston

Rowe
Maccora

Joiner
Kent-Hughes
Karamoshos
Morgan
Pettit

Oxley
Brooks

First Name

Leone
Dennis
Richard
Lynn
Annette
Marise

Max
Brian
Chris
Darren
Lee
Kenneth
Rodger

Melbourne International Shooting Club Anniversary Shoot May 21, 2016
TRV 25m Air Scratch Results

Club

M.L.S.C.

Port Fairy SBRC
MCC SBRC
Lancefield SBRC

M.1.S.C.
M.1.S.C.

Lancefield SBRC
MCC SBRC

Port Fairy SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Mildura SBRC
Lancefield SBRC

Cat
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34097
30475
31323
32970

32793
34098

30777
33952
33091
34037
33502
30877
30652

Bay No.
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Total

750.001
750.37
750.252
750.058

750.093
750.246

750.139
750.075
749.849
749.866
749.965
750.431
749.049



